ticker

CHD US Equity
CL US Equity
SPB US Equity
COT US Equity
PEP US Equity
PG US Equity
KO US Equity
KMB US Equity
JNJ US Equity
NWL US Equity
DPS US Equity
ENR US Equity
GSK US Equity

Name

CHURCH & DWIGHT CO INC
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO
SPECTRUM BRANDS HOLDINGS INC
COTT CORPORATION

PEPSICO INC

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO/THE
COCA-COLA CO/THE
KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

NEWELL RUBBERMAID INC

DR PEPPER SNAPPLE GROUP INC
ENERGIZER HOLDINGS INC
GLAXOSMITHKLINE PLC-SPON ADR

P/E

24.03
22.06
63.98
N/A

18.65
19.69
19.15
17.30
17.18
15.69
15.40
12.68
N/A

EstP/E13 EstP/E14 YLD%

22.13
21.52
21.04
19.73
18.84
18.56
18.50
17.03
16.54
15.04
14.89
13.86
13.72

20.00
19.56
16.32
12.77
17.38
17.07
17.17
16.01
15.52
13.79
13.97
13.00
12.58

1.74
2.14
1.12
291
2.71
2.92
2.81
3.27
2.81
2.19
3.23
1.78
4.68



